1312 Granville Pike

Lancaster
OH 43130

Gymnastics Girls Varsity

Date
12/21/2022

01/14/2023
01/18/2023
01/23/2023
02/01/2023

02/16/2023

Start
6:00 PM

9:00 AM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

End
8:00 PM

11:00 AM

9:30 PM

8:30 PM

8:30 PM

9:30 PM

11/22/2022 - 11:10 PM Eastern

Lancaster High School

Team Schedule

11/18/2022 - 03/04/2023

H/A Opponent/Title

H

H

Delaware Hayes High School and 4
others

Tri-Valley HS/MS and 2 others

Worthington Kilbourne High School and 3
others

Senior Night- 5:00 PM Open Stretch, 5:30
Warm Ups (5 Participants)

Senior Night (4 Participants)

Hilliard Bradley High School and 4 others

Site

YMCA RecPlex

YMCA RecPlex

YMCA RecPlex

YMCA RecPlex

Worthington Kilbourne High School
Main Gym

Olentangy Liberty High School
main gym

Marysville High School

MECHS (Old Middle School) Gym
Hilliard Bradley High School

HBR Fieldhouse Court 3

Pam Bosser
Athletic Director
(740) 681-7550

Type

Non-League
League
Non-League
League
League

League



