1312 Granville Pike Lancaster OH 43130

## Lancaster High School Team Schedule

11/18/2022 - 03/04/2023

Pam Bosser Athletic Director (740) 681-7550

Gymnastics Girls Varsity						
Date	Start	End	H/A	Opponent/Title	Site	Туре
12/21/2022	6:00 PM	8:00 PM	н	Delaware Hayes High School and 4	YMCA RecPlex	Non-League
				others	YMCA RecPlex	
01/14/2023	9:00 AM	11:00 AM	Н	Tri-Valley HS/MS and 2 others	YMCA RecPlex	League
					YMCA RecPlex	
01/18/2023	6:30 PM	9:30 PM	Α	Worthington Kilbourne High School and 3	Worthington Kilbourne High School	Non-League
01/10/2023	0.501101	3.30 T W	^	others	Main Gym	
01/23/2023	6:30 PM	8:30 PM	Α	Senior Night- 5:00 PM Open Stretch, 5:30	Olentangy Liberty High School	League
				Warm Ups (5 Participants)	main gym	
02/01/2023	6:30 PM	8:30 PM	А	Senior Night (4 Participants)	Marysville High School	League
					MECHS (Old Middle School) Gym	
02/16/2023	6:30 PM	9:30 PM	Α	Hilliard Bradley High School and 4 others	Hilliard Bradley High School	League
					HBR Fieldhouse Court 3	